
Member Wine List



Sparkling
France

Champagne
Dhondt-Grellet 'Dans un Premier Temps' Brut, Champagne, NV 480
Jean-Noel Haton Extra Brut, Champagne, NV 480
Ruinart Brut Blanc De Blancs, Champagne, NV 670
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut, Champagne, NV 520
Pol Roger Brut Reserve, Champagne, NV 520
Philipponnat Clos des Goisses Brut, Champagne, 1989 - Magnum 9,100
Pol Roger Vintage Brut (Extra Cuvee de Reserve), Champagne, 1990 2,400
Philipponnat Clos des Goisses Brut, Champagne, 1992 - Magnum 8,800
Pol Roger Cuvee Sir Winston Churchill Brut, Champagne, 1996 4,200
Gosset Grand Millesime Brut, Champagne, 1999 1,290
Philipponnat 'Grand Blanc' Mareuil sur Ay Brut Millesime, Champagne, 1999 2,400
Pol Roger Extra Cuvee de Reserve Blanc de Blancs Brut, Champagne, 1999 1,200
Pol Roger Cuvee Sir Winston Churchill Brut, Champagne, 2000 - Magnum 4,800
Pol Roger Cuvee Sir Winston Churchill Brut, Champagne, 2000 2,400
Philipponnat Clos des Goisses Brut, Champagne, 2002 2,600
Pol Roger Vintage Brut (Extra Cuvee de Reserve), Champagne, 2002 1,080
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs Brut, Champagne, 2002 2,800
Gaston Chiquet Special Club Brut Millesime, Champagne, 2004 980
Jacques Selosse Millesime Grand Cru Extra-Brut, Champagne, 2005 14,800
Vilmart & Cie 'Coeur de Cuvee' Premier Cru Brut, Champagne, 2005 980
Philipponnat Le Leon Ay Grand Cru Extra Brut, Champagne, 2006 1,100
Philipponnat Mareuil-sur-Ay Extra Brut, Champagne, 2006 1,100
Pierre Gimonnet et Fils Blanc de Blancs Gastronome, Champagne, 2006 880
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs Brut, Champagne, 2006 1,580
Delamotte Blanc de Blancs Brut, Champagne, 2008 1,100
Pol Roger Brut, Champagne, 2008 - Magnum 1,800
Pol Roger Brut, Champagne, 2008 980
Pol Roger Extra Cuvee de Reserve Blanc de Blancs Brut, Champagne, 2008 990
Pierre Gimonnet et Fils Cuvee Fleuron Premier Cru Blanc de Blancs 

Brut Millesime, Champagne, 2009 -Magnum
1,800

Jean-Noel Haton Noble Vintage Brut, Champagne, 2015 420
Jean-Noel Haton Noble Vintage Brut, Champagne, 2016 380

Rose
Deutz Cuvee William Deutz Brut Rose Millesime, Champagne, 2002 1,980
Philipponnat Clos des Goisses Juste Rose, Champagne, 2002 2,400
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Brut Rose, Champagne, 2006 1,800
Louis Roederer Brut Millesime Rose, Champagne, 2012 880

Italy
Ponte, Prosecco DOC Treviso, Extra Dry, Treviso, NV 190

South Africa
Villiera, Tradition, Brut, Stellenbosch, NV 227

UK
Chapel Down Classic Brut, Kent, NV 340
Roebuck Estate Classic Cuvee, 2014 360



Rose
Cantine del Notaio Il Rogito Rosato Basilicata IGT, Italy, 2009 113
Domaine Des Chezelles Alain Marcadet Touraine Rose, 2012 180
Orliac Bergerie de L'Hortus Coteaux du Languedoc Rose, 2012 200
Chateau Miraval Cotes de Provence Pink Floyd Rose, Cotes de Provence, 2013 320
Domaine de la Chautarde Coteaux Varois Rose, 2013 180
Fattoria Casa di Terra Allegra Bolgheri Rosato, Tuscany, Italy, 2014 62

Dealcoholized 
Codorniu ''Zero'', Brut, Castilla, Spain,  NV 230

Whites
Austria

Domane Roland Chan Gruner Veltliner Smaragd Ried Holl, 2021 495
Domane Roland Chan Riesling Federspiel, 2021 460
Domane Roland Chan Riesling Smaragd Ried Bach, 2021 480

America
   Hartford Family Winery Hartford Court Stone Cote Vineyard Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, California, 2011 540
   Hartford Family Winery Hartford Court Seascape Vineyard Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, California, 2012 520
   Elyse Winery Chardonnay, Sonoma Valley, California, 2013 320
   Elyse Winery L'Ingenue Naggiar Vineyard White Rhone Blend, Sierra Foothills, California, 2014 280
   Empire Estate Reserve Dry Riesling, Finger Lakes, New York, 2015 320

Eisele Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, 2017 880

    Orin Swift Blank Stare Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River Valley, California, 2018 330

DeLille Cellars Chaleur Estate Blanc, Columbia Valley, Washington, 2019 360

Talley Vineyards Estate Chardonnay Central Coast, California, 2021 320

Australia
Goaty Hill Chardonnay, Tasmania, 2017
Sevenhill Cellars Saint Aloysius Riesling, 2009 240
Stefano Lubiana Iced Sauvignon Blanc, 2012 - Half Bottle 220
Sevenhill Cellars 'Inigo' Estate Grown Riesling Clare Valley, 2018 280

Canada
Tawse Sketches of Niagara Riesling, 2017 260

Chile
Yali Wild Swan Sauvignon Blanc, 2014 220

China
Fei Tswei Reserve Chardonnay, 2019 480

France
Alsace

Willy Gisselbrecht & Fils Riesling Schifferberg, Alsace, 2019 280

Bordeaux
Chateau Haut-Brion Blanc, Pessac-Leognan, Bordeaux, 1999 - Half Bottle 3,456
Chateau Haut-Brion Blanc, Pessac-Leognan, Bordeaux, 2003 - Half Bottle 3,780

Burgundy

Jean Thevenet Domaine de la Bongran Vire-Clesse ''Cuvee Tradition E.J. Thevenet', Maconnais, Burgundy, 2014 680

Domaine Coffinet-Duvernay Chassagne-Montrachet, Burgundy, 2019 580



France
Burgundy

Domaine Guillot-Broux Macon Cruzille Les Perrieres, Burgundy, 2019 720
Domaine Guillot-Broux Macon Cruzille Les Molieres, Burgundy, 2019 420
Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot Le Vieux Chateau Montagny Premier Cru, Burgundy, 2019 420
Domaines Ville & Gry 'Ville-Gry' Bourgogne Chardonnay, Burgundy, 2021 290
Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot Le Vieux Chateau Montagny Premier Cru, 2020 390
Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot Le Vieux Chateau Montagny Premier Cru, 2020 - Half Bottle 200
Jean-Marc Vincent Montagny Premier Cru, Cote Chalonnaise, Burgundy, 2020 780
Jean-Philippe Fichet Meursault, Burgundy, 2020 685
Domaines Ville-Gry Bourgogne Chardonnay, Burgundy, 2021 290
Domaines Ville-Gry Bourgogne Chardonnay, Burgundy, 2022 290

France
Loire Valley

Damien Laureau Savennieres l'Alliance, 2019 395

Rhone
Alain Jaume & Fils Domaine Grand Veneur 'Cotes du Rhone Reserve Grand Veneur Blanc', 2015 180

Germany
August Kesseler Riesling Spatlese '530.3' Qualitatswein mit Pradikat, 2006 280
Weingut Donnhoff Oberhauser Brucke Riesling Spatlese, 2009 450
August Kesseler Riesling "R" Qualitatswein, 2016 240
Weingut Schwarztrauber Musbacher Edition Papillon Riesling Trocken, 2017 280
Loosen Brothers Dr. L Riesling, 2022 250

Italy
Toscolo Vernaccia di San Gimignano DOCG, 2007 200
Casale Mattia Terre del Casale Frascati Superiore DOCG, 2009 152
Pio Cesare Piodilei Langhe Chardonnay, Piedmont, 2021 550

Lebanon
Chateau Musar 'Musar Jeune' Blanc, 2020 240

New Zealand
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 2019 320
Kumeu River Estate Chardonnay, Kumeu, New Zealand, 2023 380
Villa Maria Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, 2024 351

South Africa
Cape Winemakers Guild Rijk's CWG Chenin Blanc, Tulbagh, Coastal Region, Western Cape, 2018 1,320

Dealcoholized 
Ariel, Chardonnay, California, 2020 280

Ariel, Chardonnay, California, 2022 280



Reds
Argentina

Luigi Bosca Gala 1 Malbec - Petit Verdot - Tannat, 2013 280
Luigi Bosca Finca La Linda Malbec, 2015 280

America
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Merlot, Napa Valley, California, 1974 2,200
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Stag's Leap Vineyards Merlot, Napa Valley, California, 1975 1,800
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Stag's Leap Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon,  Napa Valley, California, 1977 2,480
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Stag's Leap Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, Lot 2, 1977 1,600
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Stag's Leap Vineyards Merlot, Napa Valley, California, 1977 1,300
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Stag's Leap Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon Lot 2,  Napa Valley, California, 1978 2,480
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Stag's Leap Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1979 2,880
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Stag's Leap Vineyards Merlot, Napa Valley, California, 1979 1,300
Robert Mondavi Winery Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon,  Napa Valley, California, 1981 - Magnum 2,880
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Merlot, Napa Valley, California, 1981 1,280
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Stag's Leap Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1981 1,880
Groth Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1983 - Magnum 1,900
Chateau Montelena Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1985 1,800
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Estate S.L.V Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1987 1,320
Spottswoode Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, 1988 1,480
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Estate S.L.V Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1988 2,160
Chateau Montelena Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1989 1,580
Beringer Vineyards Private Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1992 1,400
Mazzocco Winery Matrix, Napa Valley, California, 1992 320
Beaulieu Vineyard BV Georges de Latour Private Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1993 1,200
Beringer Vineyards Private Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1993 1,380
Domaine Drouhin Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills, Oregon, 1993 - Half Bottle 480
Ravenswood Winery Wood Road Belloni Vineyard Zinfandel, Russian River Valley, California, 1993 380
Domaine Drouhin Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills, Oregon, 1994 780
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Estate Cask 23 Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1993 2,080
Beringer Vineyards Private Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1994 1,480
Ravenswood Winery Wood Road Belloni Vineyard Zinfandel, Russian River Valley, California, 1994 650
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Estate Fay Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1994 1,320
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Estate S.L.V Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1994 1,720
Beringer Vineyards Private Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1995 1,420
MacRostie Reserve Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, 1995 280
Ravenswood Winery Wood Road Belloni Vineyard Zinfandel, Napa Valley, California, 1995 360
Ackerman Family Vineyards/Stonehaven, Napa Valley, California, 1996 888
Ravenswood Winery Wood Road Belloni Vineyard Zinfandel, Napa Valley, California, 1996 360
Ackerman Family Vineyards/Stonehaven, Napa Valley, California, 1997 - Double Magnum 5,288
Ackerman Family Vineyards/Stonehaven, Napa Valley, California, 1997 - Magnum 1,988
Ravenswood Winery Wood Road Belloni Vineyard Zinfandel, Napa Valley, California, 1997 380
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Estate S.L.V Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1997 1,680
Ackerman Family Vineyards/Stonehaven, Napa Valley, California, 1998 888
Ravenswood Winery Wood Road Belloni Vineyard Zinfandel, Napa Valley, California, 1998 370
L'Aventure  Stephan Ridge Syrah, Napa Valley, California, 1998 320
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Estate S.L.V Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1998 1,280
Ackerman Family Vineyards/Stonehaven, Napa Valley, California, 1999 888
Ackerman Family Vineyards/Stonehaven, Napa Valley, California, 1999 - Double Magnum 4,888
Ackerman Family Vineyards/Stonehaven, Napa Valley, California, 1999 - Magnum 1,988
Ravenswood Winery Wood Road Belloni Vineyard Zinfandel, Napa Valley, California, 1999 320
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Estate S.L.V Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 1999 1,480
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Merlot, Napa Valley, California, 1999 560
Ackerman Family Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2000 - Magnum 1,988



America
Ackerman Family Vineyards/Stonehaven, Napa Valley, California, 2000 888
Ackerman Family Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2001 888
Ackerman Family Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2001 - Magnum 1,988
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Estate S.L.V Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2001 1,380
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Merlot, Napa Valley, California, 2001 620
Ackerman Family Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2002 888
Groth Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville, California, 2002 680
IO Wines Ryan Road Vineyard Syrah, Napa Valley, California, 2002 380
IO Wines Upper Bench Vineyard Syrah, Napa Valley, California, 2002 380
Ackerman Family Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2003 1,078
Copain Wines Hawks Butte Vineyard Syrah, Napa Valley, California, 2003 480
Detert Family Vineyards Oakville Cabernet Franc, Napa Valley, California, 2003 520
La Sirena Syrah Napa Valley, Napa Valley, California, 2003 580
Melville Estate Sta Rita Hills Syrah, Napa Valley, California, 2003 580
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Estate S.L.V Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2003 2,800
Copain Wines Broken Leg Vineyard Syrah, Napa Valley, California, 2004 490
Copain Wines Eaglepoint Ranch Vineyard Syrah, Napa Valley, California, 2004 460
Copain Wines Gary's Vineyard Syrah, Napa Valley, California, 2004 490
Copain Wines Hawks Butte Vineyard Syrah, Napa Valley, California, 2004 460
Dunn Vineyard Howell Mountain Cabernet Sauvignon, California, 2004 1,800
Groth Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville, California, 2004 720
Meeker Handprint Merlot, Napa Valley, California, 2004 380
St. Clement Vineyards Abbotts Vineyard Merlot, Napa Valley, California, 2004 380
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Estate S.L.V Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2004 2,400
Wente Vineyards Estate Grown Crane Ridge Merlot, Napa Valley, California, 2004 250
Ackerman Family Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2006 1,078
August West Graham Family Vineyard Pinot Noir, Napa Valley, California, 2006 480
August West Rosella's Vineyard Pinot Noir, Napa Valley, California, 2006 540
Loring Wine Co. Rosella's Vineyard Pinot Noir, Napa Valley, California, 2006 550
Ravenswood Winery Wood Road Belloni Vineyard Zinfandel, Russian River Valley,  California, 2006 300
Row Eleven Vinas 3 Pinot Noir, California, 2006 360
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Estate Cask 23 Cabernet Sauvignon, 

Napa Valley, California, 2006 - Methuselah (Available by advance order only)
24,880

Cornell Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma County, California, 2006 1,100
Cornell Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma County, California, 2007 1,100
Forman Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2007 980
Spottswoode Family Estate Grown Cabernet Sauvignon, California, 2007 3,280
Pali Wine Co. Durell Vineyard Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, 2008 280
Petroni Vineyards Estate Grown Rosso di Sonoma, 2008 480
The Petroni Family 'Petroni' Estate Grown Syrah Sonoma Valley, 2008 380
School House Vineyard Pinot Noir,  Spring Mountain District, California, 2008 - Magnum 2,400
Velvety 'Prive' Petite Syrah, 2008 920
Joseph Jewell Appian Way Vineyards Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, 2009 480
School House Vineyard Pinot Noir, Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley, California, 2010 - Magnum 2,200
Williams Selyem Ferrington Vineyard Pinot Noir Anderson Valley, California, 2010 780
Williams Selyem Hirsch Vineyard Pinot Noir, Sonoma County, California, 2010 960
DeLille Cellars D2, Napa Valley, California, 2011 - Jeroboam (Available by advance order only) 1,800
School House Vineyard Pinot Noir, Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley, California, 2011 - Magnum 2,100
Williams Selyem Bucher Vineyard Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California, 2011 810
Williams Selyem Burt Williams' Morning Dew Ranch Pinot Noir, California, 2011 690



America
Williams Selyem Calegari Vineyard Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California, 2011 690
Williams Selyem Coastlands Vineyard Pinot Noir, Sonoma County, California, 2011 960
Williams Selyem Russian River Valley Pinot Noir, California, 2011 680
Melville Estate Pinot Noir, Sta Rita Hills, 2012 340
Robert Sinskey Vineyards Three Amigos Vineyard Pinot Noir, Los Carneros, Napa Valley, 2012 620
Siduri Sierra Mar Vineyard Pinot Noir, Santa Lucia Highland, Monterey County, California, 2012 380
Summerland Winery Theresa-Noelle Vineyard Pinot Noir, Sta Rita Hills, California, 2012 420
The Girls in the Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon, 2012 220
Williams Selyem Eastside Road Neighbors Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California, 2012 820
Williams Selyem Ferrington Vineyard Pinot Noir Anderson Valley, California, 2012 1,100
Williams Selyem Rochioli Riverblock Vineyard Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California, 2012 1,020
Williams Selyem Russian River Valley Pinot Noir, California, 2012 820
Williams Selyem Terra De Promissio Vineyard Pinot Noir, Sonoma County, California, 2012 720
Williams Selyem 'Westside Road Neighbors' Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California, 2012 750
Rubicon Estate Inglenook 1882 Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2013 540
Siduri Clos Pepe Vineyard Pinot Noir, Sta. Rita Hills, California, 2013 420
Triumph Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon, 2013 520
Williams Selyem Bucher Vineyard Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California, 2013 720
Williams Selyem Burt Williams' Morning Dew Ranch Pinot Noir, California, 2013 990
Williams Selyem Eastside Road Neighbors Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California, 2013 780
Williams Selyem Foss Vineyard Pinot Noir Russian River Valley, California, 2013 750
Williams Selyem Precious Mountain Vineyard Pinot Noir, Sonoma County, California, 2013 960
Williams Selyem Terra De Promissio Vineyard Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California, 2013 940
Williams Selyem Vista Verde Vineyard Pinot Noir, San Benito County, California, 2013 960
Williams Selyem Weir Vineyard Pinot Noir, Yorkville Highlands, California, 2013 780
Williams Selyem 'Westside Road Neighbors' Pinot Noir,  Russian River Valley, California, 2013 960
Rubicon Estate Inglenook 1882 Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2014 560
Williams Selyem Eastside Road Neighbors Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California, 2014 880
Williams Selyem Terra De Promissio Vineyard Pinot Noir, Sonoma County, California, 2014 940
Williams Selyem Weir Vineyard Pinot Noir, yorkville Highlands, California, 2014 980
Chateau Boswell Absolutely Eloise Pinot Noir Sun Chase Vineyard, 

Napa Valley, California, 2015 - Magnum
1,350

Cobb Emmaline Ann Vineyard Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California 2015 - Magnum 1,180
School House Vineyard Pinot Noir, Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley, California, 2016 - Magnum 1,150
Talbott Vineyards Sleepy Hollow Vineyard Pinot Noir, Santa Lucia Highlands, California, 2016 480
Williams Selyem Ferrington Vineyard Pinot Noir Anderson Valley, California, 2016 980
Williams Selyem Foss Vineyard Pinot Noir Russian River Valley, California, 2016 820
Williams Selyem Lewis MacGregor Estate Vineyard Pinot Noir Russian River Valley, California, 2016 990
Williams Selyem Russian River Valley Pinot Noir, California, 2016 1,100
Williams Selyem Weir Vineyard Pinot Noir, Yorkville Highlands, California, 2016 780
Beckmen Vineyards 'Purisima Mountain' Syrah, California, 2017 480
Gravel Pit Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast, California, 2017 520
Gust Wines Pinot Noir, Sonoma County, California, 2017 420
Raen Royal St. Robert Cuvee Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California, 2017 580
School House Vineyard Pinot Noir, Spring Mountain District, California, 2017 - Magnum 1,200
The Hilt Estate Pinot Noir, Sta. Rita Hills, California, 2017 520
Cobb Emmaline Ann Vineyard Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California, 2018 - Magnum 1,180
Freeman Winery Pinot Noir Russian River Valley, California, 2018 380
Freeman Winery Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast, California, 2018 480
School House Vineyard Pinot Noir, Spring Mountain District, California, 2018 - Magnum 1,120
Martinelli Bella Vigna Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, Sonoma County, California, 2019 360
William Hill Estate Winery Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019 225



Australia
Cabernet Sauvignon/ Blend

Virgin Hills, Macedon Ranges, Victoria, 1994 880
Elderton Ashmead Single Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon, Barossa Valley, 2002 420
Highbank 'Proprietary Blend', Coonawarra, 2002 - Magnum 730
Craneford John Zilm Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia, 2003  - Magnum 420
Elderton Ashmead Single Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon, Barossa Valley, 2004 520
Gralyn Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, 2004 550
Clarendon Hills 'Brookman' Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, 2005 580
Balnaves of Coonawarra The Tally Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra, 2006 480
Pertaringa Rifle & Hunt Cabernet Sauvignon, 2006 320
Yalumba The Menzies Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia, 2006 480
Clarendon Hills 'Brookman' Cabernet Sauvignon, Mclaren Vale, 2007 380
Clarendon Hills Sandown Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, 2007 440
Sevenhill Cellars 'Inigo' Estate Grown Cabernet Sauvignon Clare Valley, 2016 320
Sevenhill Cellars 'Inigo' Estate Grown Shiraz Clare Valley, 2017 320
Sevenhill Cellars Saint Ignatius, 2017 380
Maxwell ''Little Demon'' Cabernet - Merlot, 2020 268

Grenache/ Blend
Clarendon Hills Blewitt Springs Grenache, McLaren Vale, 2003 500
Clarendon Hills 'Kangarilla' Grenache, McLaren Vale, 2003 420
Clarendon Hills 'Clarendon Vineyard' Grenache, McLaren Vale, 2005 320
Clarendon Hills 'Kangarilla' Grenache, McLaren Vale, 2005 450
Clarendon Hills Romas Grenache, McLaren Vale, 2005 580
Clarendon Hills Hickinbotham Grenache, McLaren Vale, 2007 420
Clarendon Hills Onkaparinga Grenache, McLaren Vale. 2007 320

Merlot
Craneford John Zilm Merlot, Barossa Valley, 2003 - Magnum 480
Clarendon Hills Brookman Merlot, McLaren Vale, 2007 460
Trentham Estate 'River Retreat' Merlot, 2014 220
Sevenhill Cellars 'Inigo' Estate Grown Merlot Clare Valley, 2015 320

Mourvedre
Hewitson Private Cellar Shiraz - Mourvedre, Barossa Valley, 2008 380
Hewitson Private Cellar Shiraz - Mourvedre, Barossa Valley, 2009 - Magnum 680

Petit Verdot
Craneford John Zilm Petit Verdot, South Australia, 2003 - Magnum 460

Pinot Noir
Goaty Hill Pinot Noir Tamar Valley, Tasmania, 2006 260
Goaty Hill Pinot Noir Tamar Valley, Tasmania, 2007 260
Goaty Hill Pinot Noir Tamar Valley, Tasmania, 2008 260
Goaty Hill Pinot Noir Tamar Valley, Tasmania, 2009 250
Goaty Hill Pinot Noir Tamar Valley, Tasmania, 2010 240
Goaty Hill Pinot Noir Tamar Valley, Tasmania, 2012 250



Australia
Pinot Noir

Winstead Estate Lot 7 Pinot Noir, Tasmania, 2015 280
Kelvedon Estate MV6 Pinot Noir, Tasmania, 2016 260
Milton Vineyard Pinot Noir, Tasmania, 2016 260
Riposte by Tim Knappstein The Dagger Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills, South Australia, 2016 220
Winstead Estate Lot 7 Pinot Noir, Tasmania, 2016 280
Hoddles Creek Estate Wickhams Road Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Victoria, 2017 240

Shiraz/ Blend
   Clarendon Hills Astralis Shiraz, 2003 2,200

Craneford John Zilm Shiraz, Barossa Valley, 2003 - Magnum 520
Elderton Command Single Vineyard Shiraz, Barossa Valley, 2003 500
Grant Burge Abednego, 2003 380
Gralyn Estate Shiraz Reserve, Margaret River, 2004 588
Penfolds Grange Bin 95, 2004 4,500
Sevenhill Cellars Brother John May Reserve Shiraz, Clare Valley, 2004 620
Wild Duck Creek Estate Springflat Shiraz Heathcote, Central Victoria, 2004 - Magnum 680
Clarendon Hills Bakers Gully Syrah, McLaren Vale, 2005 460
Clarendon Hills Blewitt Springs Grenache, McLaren Vale, 2005 520
Clarendon Hills Liandra Syrah, McLaren Vale, 2005 550
Kilikanoon Attunga 1865 Shiraz Clare Valley, 2005 980
Kilikanoon Covenant Shiraz, 2005 340
Kilikanoon Green's Vineyard Shiraz, 2005 520
Kilikanoon M Reserve Shiraz, 2005 580
Kilikanoon Oracle Shiraz, 2005 590
Kilikanoon R Reserve Shiraz Barossa Valley, 2005 820
St Hallett Old Block Shiraz, Barossa Valley, 2005 920
Pertaringa Over the Top Shiraz, 2006 320
Clarendon Hills Liandra Syrah, McLaren Vale, 2007 480
Penfolds Grange Bin 95, 2008 4,800
Two Hands Wines Ares Shiraz, Barossa Valley, 2008 1,280
Sevenhill Cellars Brother John May Reserve Shiraz, 2009 740
Mount Langi Ghiran ''Billi Billi'' Shiraz, 2018 268
Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road Shiraz, 2020 235

Canada
Tawse Gamay Noir, Niagara Peninsula, Ontario, Canada, 2019 280



China
Fei Tswei Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Helan Mountain, 2015 520
Fei Tswei Reserva Syrah, Helan Mountain, 2017 620
Fei Tswei Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Helan Mountain, 2016 380
Fei Tswei Reserva Merlot, Ningxia, 2016 480
Fei Tswei Reserva Marselan, Helan Mountain, 2021 1,200

France
Bordeaux

Chateau Montaigne, Bordeaux, 1961 2,100
Chateau Pavie Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, 2006 2,600
Chateau Beychevelle, Saint Julien, 2008 1,380
Chateau Valandraud, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, 2008 - Magnum 2,200
Chateau Valandraud, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, 2009 2,800
Chateau d'Aiguilhe, Bordeaux, 2010 420
Chateau Lynch-Bages, Pauillac, 2010 1,800
Chateau Poujeaux, Bordeaux, 2010 435
Chateau Trotanoy, Bordeaux, 2014 1,680
Chateau Branaire-Ducru, Bordeaux, 2016 680
Chateau Meyney, Bordeaux, 2017 480
Chateau Meyney, Bordeaux, 2019 480

France
Burgundy
   Domaine de la Romanee-Conti Echezeaux Grand Cru, Burgundy, 1997 32,000
   Domaine Ghislaine Barthod Les Cras Chambolle Musigny Premier Cru, Burgundy, 2001 4,800
   Domaine de la Romanee-Conti Romanee-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru, Burgundy, 2001 38,000

Domaine de la Romanee-Conti Cuvee Duvault Blochet Vosne-Romanee Premier Cru, Burgundy, 2002 24,000

Domaine Dugat-Py Gevrey-Chambertin Cuvee Coeur de Roy Tres Vieilles Vignes, Burgundy, 2005 2,400

Domaine Faiveley Chambertin Clos de Beze Grand Cru, Burgundy, 2005 4,200

Domaine Fourrier Morey-Saint-Denis Clos Solon Vieilles Vignes, Cote de Nuits, Burgundy, 2005 2,400

Domaine Fourrier La Combe Aux Moines Vieilles Vignes Gevrey-Chambertin Premier Cru, Burgundy, 2007 2,680

Meo-Camuzet Aux Murgers Nuits-Saint-Georges Premier Cru, Burgundy, 2008 2,800

Joseph Drouhin Amoureuses Chambolle-Musigny Premier Cru, Burgundy, 2009 6,800

   Domaine Fourrier Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes, Burgundy, 2010 2,200

   Domaine Fourrier Les Cherbaudes Vieilles Vignes Gevrey-Chambertin Premier Cru, Burgundy, 2011 2,200
Domaine Ponsot Clos de la Roche Grand Cru 'Cuvee Vieilles Vignes', Burgundy, 2011 - Jeroboam (Available by 

advance order only)
16,800

Domaine Trapet Pere et Fils Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru, Burgundy, 2015 2,680
Domaine Duroche Lavaut Saint-Jacques Vieilles Vignes Gevrey-Chambertin Premier Cru, Burgundy, 2016 3,800
Domaine Drouhin-Laroze Chambertin Clos-de-Beze Grand Cru, Burgundy, 2017 1,500
Domaine Fourrier La Combe Aux Moines Vieilles Vignes Gevrey-Chambertin Premier Cru, Burgundy, 2017 2,480
Domaine Ponsot Clos de la Roche Grand Cru 'Cuvee Vieilles Vignes', Burgundy, 2017 3,600
Domaine des Lambrays Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru, Burgundy, 2019 4,800
Domaine Forey Pere et Fils Les Petits Monts Vosne-Romanee Premier Cru, Burgundy, 2019 1,300
Domaine Jean Grivot Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru, Burgundy, 2019 2,800
Domaine Jean Grivot Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru, Burgundy, 2020 2,600

IGP Pays d'Oc
Mas de Daumas Cabernet Sauvignon, Vin de Pays - IGP, 2002 648

Loire Valley
   Chateau de Bois-Brincon BB Rouge, 2014 180

Rhône
   Paul Avril Clos Des Papes Chateauneuf Du Pape Rouge, Rhône, 2004 880
   E. Guigal Cote Rotie La Landonne, Rhône, 2005 4,800
   E. Guigal Cote Rotie La Landonne, Rhône, 2006 2,400

Domaine Les Grands Bois Cairanne Cuvee Maximilien, Rhône, 2007 250
Paul Avril Clos Des Papes Chateauneuf Du Pape Rouge, Rhône, 2011 880



Germany
Weingut Schwarztrauber Spatburgunder Trocken, 2017 320

Italy
Cantina Santadi Grotta Rossa Carignano del Sulcis, 2003 250
Luciano Sandrone Aleste-Cannubi Boschis Barolo DOCG, 2006 1,980
Tenuta Argentiera 'Argentiera' Bolgheri Superiore Tuscany, 2006 980
Elio Grasso Ginestra Vigna Casa Mate Barolo DOCG, 2010 1,100
Lamborghini 'Campoleone' Umbria IGT, 2010 480
L'Astemia Pentita Cannubi Barolo DOCG, 2010 780
L'Astemia Pentita Cannubi Barolo DOCG, 2011 980
Marchesi Antinori Solaia Toscana IGT, 2015 3,080
E. Pira & Figli Chiara Boschis Via Nuova Barolo DOCG, 2016 1,780

Lebanon
Chateau Musar Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, 1974 4,800
Chateau Musar Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, 1997 1,080
Chateau Musar Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, 1998 620
Chateau Musar Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, 2000 680
Chateau Musar Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, 2001 - Half Bottle 280
Chateau Musar Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, 2007 475
Chateau Musar Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, 2009 520
Chateau Musar Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, 2011 980
Chateau Musar Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, 2012 580
Chateau Musar Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, 2013 - Magnum 880
Chateau Musar Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, 2016 420
Chateau Musar Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley, 2017 380

New Zealand
Unison Vineyard Unison, Hawkes Bay,2004 240

Unison Vineyard Unison Syrah, Hawkes Bay,2005 240
Mills Reef Merlot - Cabernet, Hawke's Bay, 2016 188
Mills Reef Reserve Syrah, Hawkes Bay, 2020 250

Portugal
Monte da Ravasqueira Tinto, Alentejo, 2014 380



South Africa
Cabernet Sauvignon/ Blends

Delaire Graff Estate Laurence Graff, Stellenbosch, 2006 708
Engelbrecht Els (CWG), Stellenbosch, 2007 1,161
Neil Ellis Cape Winemaker's Guild Insignium, Coastal Region, 2013 950
Kanonkop Cabernet Sauvignon, Stellenbosch, 2019 580

Bordeaux Blend
Meerlust Rubicon, Stellenbosch, 2001 880
De Toren, Fusion V, Stellenbosch, 2004 1,067
Miles Mossop, Max, 2005 302
Cape Winemakers Guild Jordan Sophia, 2014 1,026
Cape Winemakers Guild Miles Mossop Maximilian, 2014 880
Cape Winemakers Guild Kanonkop Paul Sauer, Stellenbosch, 2015 1,888
Cape Winemakers Guild Bartho Eksteen Professore, 2017 690

Cape Winemakers Guild Groot Constantia Gouverneurs Reserve, 2018 980
Pinotage

Cape Winemakers Guild Rijk’s Pintoage, 2012 734
Cape Winemakers Guild Rijk's Pinotage, 2015 1,088
Cape Winemakers Guild Rijk's CWG Pinotage, 2017 1,360

Shiraz/ Syrah
Stellenzicht, Syrah, Stellenbosch, 1994 2,687
Waterford Estate Kevin Arnold Shiraz, Stellenbosch, 2003 280
Hartenberg, The Stork, Shiraz, Stellenbosch, 2005 643
Groot Constantia Cape Winemakers Guild Auction Shiraz, 2014 842
Cape Winemakers Guild Hartenberg Auction Shiraz, Stellenbosch, 2015 988
Cape Winemakers Guild Simonsig Heirloom Shiraz, Stellenbosch, 2018 780

Spain
Marques de Murrieta Castillo Ygay Gran Reserva Especial, Rioja DOCa, 1986 6,800
Vega Sicilia Unico Gran Reserva, Ribera del Duero, 1995 4,200
Vega Sicilia Unico Gran Reserva, Ribera del Duero, 2002 - Magnum 8,200
Bodegas Neo Punta Esencia, Ribera del Duero, 2005 880
Bodegas J.A. Calvo Casajus NIC, Ribera del Duero, 2009 910
La Rioja Alta S.A. Vina Ardanza Reserva Seleccion Especial, Rioja, 2010 420
Bodegas Altanza Lealtanza Crianza, 2011 - Magnum 480

Dealcoholized
Ariel, Cabernet Sauvignon, California, 2021 280



Sweet
Canada

Big Head Cabernet Franc Icewine, 2013 - Half Bottle 108

China
Fei Tswei Petit Manseng, Ningxia, 2021 - 500ml 380

France
Chateau Climens, Bordeaux, 1990 988

Chateau Climens, Bordeaux, 2007 - Half Bottle 450

Chateau d'Yquem, Bordeaux, 2007 3,200

Chateau Lestevenie Liquoreux, Bordeaux, 2012 - 500ml 480

Chateau d'Yquem, Bordeaux, 2015 - Half Bottle 1,600

Germany
Weingut Toni Jost Hahnenhof Bacharacher Hahn Riesling Auslese, Rheingau, 2001 - Three Quarter Bottle 380

Peter Jakob Kuhn Oestricher Lenchen Riesling Auslese, Rheingau, 2002 - Half Bottle 550

Weingut Josef Spreitzer Oestricher Lenchen Riesling Auslese, Rheingau, 2003 - Half Bottle 450
Peter Jakob Kuhn Oestricher Lenchen Riesling Auslese, Rheingau, 2003 - Half Bottle 280

Italy
Dal Forno Romano 'Vigna Sere' Rosso Passito Veneto IGT, 2004 - Half Bottle 980

Portugal
Taylor Fladgate Very Old Single Harvest Port, 1965 2,350
Taylor Fladgate Very Old Single Harvest Port, 1966 2,150

South Africa
Klein Constantia, Vin de Constance, Constantia, 1993 - Three Quarter Bottle 3,024
Klein Constantia, Vin de Constance, Constantia, 1996 - Three Quarter Bottle 2,800
Klein Constantia, Vin de Constance, Constantia, 1997 - Three Quarter Bottle 1,800
Klein Constantia, Vin de Constance, Constantia, 2002 - Three Quarter Bottle 2,160
Klein Constantia, Vin de Constance, Constantia, 2004 - Three Quarter Bottle 1,188
Klein Constantia, Vin de Constance, Constantia, 2013 - Three Quarter Bottle 780
Cape Winemakers Guild Boplaas Cape Vintage Auction Reserve, Port, 2015 780
Cape Winemakers Guild Boplaas Cape Vintage Auction Reserve, Port, 2016 680

Spain
Bodegas Toro Albala Don PX Convento Seleccion, 1946 2,100



Beer
Black Kite Brewery - Golden Ale 50        

Warsteiner Alcohol Free Beer 50        

Spirits per glass

Vodka
42 Below Kiwi - New Zealand 100      

Grey Goose - France 120      

Gin
Hendrick's, Gin - Scotland 118      

Tequila
Silver Patron - Mexico 150      

Rum
Bacardi, Superior - Cuba 115      

Bumbu The Original Rum - Barbados 115      

Japanese Whisky
The Yamazaki Limited Edition Single Malt Whisky, 2014 16800/bt

Scotch Whisky
Johnny Walker, Black Label 95        

The Macallan, Highland Single Malt Double Cask, 12 Year Old 175      

Brandy
KWV, XO Brandy - South Africa 60        



Cigars

Cohiba - Sigol II 585      
     Length: 129mm      Gauge: 42      Shape: Marevas      Strength: Medium

Montecristo - No. 5 293      
     Length: 102mm      Gauge: 40      Shape: Perlas      Strength: Med-Full

Montecristo - Petit Edmundo 475      
     Length: 110mm      Gauge: 52      Shape: Petit Edmundo      Strength: Med-Full

Partagas - Serie D No. 4 585      
     Length: 124mm      Gauge: 50      Shape: Robustos      Strength: Full

Hoyo de Monterrey No.1 520      
     Length: 146mm      Gauge: 46      Shape: Coronas Gordas      Strength: Med-Full

Montecristo - Mini Cigarillo                                                                                                            Stick 39        
     Length: 82mm       Gauge: 20      Shape: Cigarillo      Strength: Light                             Box of Ten 325      

Montecristo - Mini Red Cigarillo                                                                                                    Stick 20        
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